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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
THRISSUR

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
19/01/2026

To date
19/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 19/01/2026 Hima Chandran Padingarepurakkal, Laloor, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

2 19/01/2026 RAGI SASIDHARAN Thekkumthala, Karmal Nagar, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

3 19/01/2026 jeffin tom Thanikkal, Gilgal Road, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

4 19/01/2026 Rahul P B Pazhangaparambil, Kannapuram, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

5 19/01/2026 MADHU NAIR Madhurageetham, Swamipalam Road, Aranattukkara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

6 19/01/2026 Aneesh Koola House, Mahitha Lane, Poothole, Poothole, Thrissur, 
680004

 

7 19/01/2026 Sherin Kurutukulangara koola House, Mahitha lane, Thrissur, 
Poothole, Thrissur, 680004
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8 19/01/2026 Bhadra Vazhappully Vazhappully, Swamipalam Road, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

9 19/01/2026 Nelson Cleetus Vallachira, Anchery, Ollur, Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 680006  

10 19/01/2026 Clinson Vallachira House, Anchery, Ollur, Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 
680006

 

11 19/01/2026 Mary Veluthukkaran House Anchery, Kacheri Anchery, Ollur, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 680006

 

12 19/01/2026 Jincy Akkara House Kachery Anchery, Kachery Anchery 
Anchery, Ollur, Kuriyachira, Thrissur, 680006

 

13 19/01/2026 Simi Joison Maniparambil, Gilgal Road, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

14 19/01/2026 Sangeeth M S Manapetty, Karyattukkara, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

15 19/01/2026 Ragi K R Manapetty, Karyattukkara, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

16 19/01/2026 ANEESHA PAUL Paliyakkara House,Padavarad, Padavarad, Kuttanellur, 
Ollur, Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 680014

 

17 19/01/2026 Paulson Paliyakkara House,Padavaraf, Immanuvel Nagar, Ollur, 
Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 680014

 

18 19/01/2026 Sherly Paliyakkara House,Padavarad, Immanuvel Nagar,Pdavarad, 
Ollur, Kuttanellur, Thrissur, 680014

 

19 19/01/2026 AKSHAYKRISHNAN K Kakkanat House,Kuttanellur, Kuttanellur, Ollur, Kuttanellur, 
Thrissur, 680014
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20 19/01/2026 Jinu C V 27/509/1Chakkalakkal, Surabi Road, Ollur, Kuttanellur, 
Thrissur, 680014

 

21 19/01/2026 Thankam 2A CHELOOR TUDOR ROSE APARTMENT, DR 
NARAYANA MENON ROAD, NEAR 

KEERANKULANGARA TEMPLE, THRISSUR EAST, 
THRISSUR, 680005

 

22 19/01/2026 Radha Nandilath, Kuttanellur Ambalanada, Ollur, Kuttanellur, 
Thrissur, 680014

 

23 19/01/2026 Jose Vadakkethala Kannath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

24 19/01/2026 Vishnu Ramachandran Neeranjanam Thalappilly House, Edakkayal Road, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

25 19/01/2026 Jose Kunnamkudath, Karmal Nagar, Aranattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

26 19/01/2026 Omana Kunnamkudath, Karmal Nagar, Aanattukkara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

27 19/01/2026 Ramraj Varma Geetanjali, Hari Sree Nagar, Thrikkumaramkudam, 
Ayyanthole, Ayyanthole, Thrissur, 680003

 

28 19/01/2026 BEENA Kozhikkadan, Devi Temble Karayattukkara, Aranattukkara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

29 19/01/2026 Varghese Kuruthukulangara House, Kadavaram Road, Pullazhi, 
Pullazhi, Thrissur, 680012

 

30 19/01/2026 Jain Kuruthukulangara House, Kadavaram, Pullazhi, Pullazhi, 
Thrissur, 680012

 

31 19/01/2026 Sandhya T R Kozhikkadan, Devi Temble Karyattukkara, Aranattukkara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611
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32 19/01/2026 Anekha Martin NEELAMKAVIL HOUSE, PERAMANGALAM, 
PERAMANGALAM, PERAMANGALAM, THRISSUR, 

680545

 

33 19/01/2026 Suresh Kozhikkadan, Devi Temble Karyattukkara, Aranattukkara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

34 19/01/2026 SHAIJIN K S Kanjirathingal, Chettupuzha Road, Aranattukkara, 
Elthuruth, Thrissur, 680611

 

35 19/01/2026 Reshmi VADAKEPURAKKAL HOUSE, KARYATTUKARA, 
Near Devi Temble, Elthuruth, THRISSUR, 680611

 

36 19/01/2026 Cicily Vadakkethala Kannath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

37 19/01/2026 Thomas Vadakkethala Kannath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, 
Thrissur, 680611

 

38 19/01/2026 Sebastian Chiriyankandath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

39 19/01/2026 Philo Chiriyankandath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

40 19/01/2026 Tina Bastin Chiriyankandath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

41 19/01/2026 Kevin Bastin Chiriyankandath, Laloor, Aranattukara, Elthuruth, Thrissur, 
680611

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


